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BEER,
CIDER & SELTZERS

On Tap
Moo Brew Tassie Lager 6 | 12 | 22  

Pot | Pint |  Jug

Moon Dog Pale Ale 6 | 12 | 22  

Bottles & Cans
Asahi
Monsuta Okinawa Dry
Menabrea Lager
Carlton Draught

Coopers Pale
Goodland Pale Ale
Tallboy & Moose Australian Amber
Tallboy & Moose Hazy IPA

James Boag Light (2.3%)
Moo Brew Session Ale (3.5%)

CBCo Tropical Sour

Abbotsford Invalid Stout
Moon Dog Dark Ale
Tallboy & Moose Black IPA
CBCo Porter

9
9
9
8

9
9.5
9.5
9.5

7
8

9.5

9
9

9.5
10

Cider
The Hills Apple

CBCo Bertie Apple

9

9

Moon Dog Seltzers
Peach Iced Tea
Guava Splash
Piney Limey

9



WINE

8 | 32   

80  

8 | 32   

14 | 55  

14 | 55  

12 | 50  

13 | 52  

90  

14 | 55  

12 | 50  

12 | 50  

8 | 32   

13 | 52  

14 | 55  

14 | 55  

175 

White
2019 Mr W Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Yarra Valley, VIC

2022 Sorrenberg Sauvignon Semillon
Beechworth, VIC

2023 Helm Riesling
Tumbarumba, ACT

2022 Lobethal Road Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills, SA

Rose & Chilled Red
2023 Vinoque Rosé
Yarra Valley, VIC

2022 Rockford Alicante Bouchet 
Barossa Valley, SA

Red
2018 Mr W Shiraz Cabernet
Yarra Valley, VIC

2017 Pinemount Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, VIC

2021 Polperro Pinot Noir
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

2020 Eldredge Blue Chip Shiraz
Clare Valley, SA

2022 Small Victories Sangiovese
Adelaide Hills, SA

Sparkling
NV Mr W Sparkling
Victoria

2021 Monterra Blanc de Blanc
South Australia

2022 Mada Pinot Gris
Hilltops, ACT

2020 The Story Grenache
Grampians, VIC

2018 Rockford Basket Press Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

NV Thalia Sparkling
Berriedale, TAS 

70
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2022 Sorrenberg Sauvignon Semillon 
Beechworth, VIC
Comprising 80% Sauvignon Blanc and 20% Semillon estate
grown fruit. Its aromas exhibit fresh citrus with loquat and
cape gooseberry, which follow through to the palate
combining with balanced acidity and a lingering mouthfeel.
100% barrel fermented with extended lees contact.

80

2021 Polperro Estate Pinot Noir
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
This single vineyard pinot noir has a vibrant palate with
structured, firm tannins. Red fruits, pepper, and white
mushroom, with an underlying acidity to compliment and
balance.

90

2018 Rockford Basket Press Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA
From one of Australia's most revered boutique
wineries, this iconic wine exhibits notes of dark berry
fruits, walnut and a touch of oak. Medium-bodied,
with outstanding complexity and depth. 

175



SPIRITS
PART I

Vodka
Absolut
Archie Rose
Zubrowka
Tito's
Grey Goose
Chopin
Belvedere

9.5
12
11
10
12
11
12

Gin
Tanqueray
4 Pillars Rare Dry
West Winds Sabre
Archie Rose
Melbourne Gin Company
Hendricks
Hayman's Sloe Gin
Malfy Pink Grapefruit

9.5
12
11
12
11
12
11
12

Rum
Bacardi
Sailor Jerry
Kraken
Beach House
Bati Dark
Pampero 25 Year
El Dorado 12 Year

9.5
9.5
12
11

9.5
12
12

Tequila & Mezcal
Espolon Blanco
Don Fulano Blanco/Reposado/Anejo
Alipus Mezcal
Le Tribute Mezcal 

10
12/13/15

14
14

A  further selection of spirits is available at the bar



SPIRITS
PART II

Whiskey, Bourbon & Rye

Jameson
Balvenie Double Wood
Talisker 10 Year
Oban 14 Year
Knockando 18 Year
Caol Ila 12 Years
Starward Two Fold
Starward Nova
Canadian Club
Morris Single Malt
Archie Rose Single Malt
Chivas Regal 13 Year
Michel Couvreur The Unique

Maker's Mark
Blanton's Bourbon
Basil Hayden Bourbon
Russell's Reserve 10 Year
Yellowstone Bourbon

Wild Turkey Rye
High West Double Rye
Whistlepig Piggyback Rye
Archie Rose Rye

Fine Armagnac Delord
Hennessy Cognac
Roger Groult Calvados

9.5
14
14
15
16
14
12
14
10
14
14
12
11

9.5
14
12
14
13

10
13
12
14

10
12
12

A  further selection of spirits is available at the bar



SPIRITS
PART III

Other Spirits

A  further selection of spirits is available at the bar

Aperol
Campari
Averna
Ramazotti
Montenegro
Vecchio Amaro del Capo
Pernod
Pastis
Punt-e-mes
Pimms

11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12

(45ml)Aperitif & Digestif

Elderflower Liqueur
Baileys
Agwa
Fireball
Strega
Fernet-Branca
Chambord
Kahlua
Ouzo
Frangelico
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
D.O.M Benedictine

Fortified Wine
Morris Classic Muscat 
Mr Pickwick's Particular Tawny
Elegante Sherry

10
12
8

(60ml)

12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
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Spritz 
Aperol
Campari/Montenegro/Limoncello

14
16

Negroni

Old Fashioned

Martini
Gin or vodka

18

20

20

Mai Tai

Espresso Martini

Margarita
Please specify the cocktail, 
not the pizza!

18

16

22

We usually have a weekly cocktail special, please check at the bar

Ginger Spice 16



NON
ALCOHOLIC

8.5

Seedlip Gin

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA

Mornington Free Pale Ale

Strawberry Shrub
With Soda & Lime

Palermo Dry Vermouth
With Dry & Lime

MeMento Blue Dirty Martini

Palermo Rosso
With Soda & Orange

Pearson's Gin
London Botanical
Hibiscus & Rose

7

8
8

9

7

7

15

8


